
93.75 372.56
9.83 9.83

103.58 382.39

51.30 222.46
1.50 1.50

52.80 223.96

202.93 665.57
9.83 9.83

212.76 675.40

216.30
9.83

226.13

113.10
9.83

122.93

Part-time fees for high-demand programs must be calculated by individual course. Contact Enrolment@sl.on.ca for assistance.

The above chart can NOT be used for high demand programs.

K0763 Advertising and Marketing Communications Management, K0337 Behavioural Science, K0309 Graphic Design, B1011 Pre-Service 
Firefighter, K0722 Veterinary Technology, K0847/K0887 Business Analytics, B0891 Addictions & Mental Health, C0897/K0897 Project Management, 
K1136 Cybersecurity, K0812 International Business Management, K0988 Therapeutic Recreation, K1089 Digital Marketing Communications, K1103 
User Experience Design, etc

* PLEASE NOTE *

PT H.B Psych/DOM 3 216.30 9.83 226.13 678.39
2026.20

PT Degree/DOM 3 202.93 9.83 212.76 638.28
PT Degree/INTL 3 665.57 9.83 675.40

1147.17
PT Regular/DOM 3 93.75 9.83 103.58 310.74
PT Regular/INTL 3 372.56 9.83 382.39

Domestic BPsych placement/Crd
Ancillary Fees per Credit

SAMPLE TUITION CALCULATIONS
COURSE TYPE CREDITS/COURSE TUITION/CREDIT ANCILLARY/CREDIT TOTAL COST/CREDIT TOTAL COST/COURSE

Ancillary Fees per Credit

Domestic PT Placement per Crd
Ancillary Fees per Credit

International PT Placement per Credit
Ancillary Fees per Credit

DEGREE PART TIME TUITION (BScN + BBA)

Domestic PT BScN/BBA per Crd
Ancillary Fees per Credit

International BScN/BBA Tuition per Credit
Ancillary Fees per Credit

BEHAVIOURAL PSYCHOLOGY PART TIME TUITION

Domestic Hon. B Psych per Crd

QUICK REFERENCE 2025-26 PART-TIME CLASS FEES

REGULAR PART TIME TUITION

Domestic PT Tuition per Credit
Ancillary Fees per Credit

International PT Tuition per Credit
Ancillary Fees per Credit
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